TABELLONE DOCENTI

Orario Docenti ITET 5 Settembre 2022
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A040

5A

5A

5A

Bufano 4B 3B

5B 4B

3B

4B

5B

5B

3B

3B

Calonico

Carelli DISP

Chimenti

2B

3B 3B 1B

DISP

B o

DISP | DISP

1B 1A

2B

DISP

Cocciolo 5B

5B

3B

De Maio

2B

1B

2A

2B

De Marco V

5B

4B

De Maria ML

5A

5B

4B

5B

5A

5A

Don Silvano 2A

5A

5B

3A

4A

Fusco

5A

5A

Genzano DISP | 2B

Granieri

Greco

48

5B 4B

3B

4B 5B

Grosso

DISP | DISP | DISP

DISP

DISP

3B

DISP | DISP

DISP

2B

Inglese2 3A

ITP TTRG -

La Rotonda

4A

4A 4A

Lappano

3A

3A DISP | 2A

3A | DISP

Lauria 5A

4B 5B

4A

4A

3A

DISP

4A

5A

3A

3B

Limido

Malizia E.

Melito

2B 5B 4B

3B 5B 2B

4B

2A

Miraglia E

Morrone 5A

Pellegrino DISP

2A

1A

3A

5A 3A

2A | DISP DISP | 2B

1B

Principato

1B

2A 2B

2B

2B

1B

Scirrotta

5A

5B 3A

4A 3B

4B

2A

4B

2A

4A

Sicilia D.

Suppl De Marco

Tarsitano

2B

1B

4B

3B

Tenuta

Visciglia

Zumpano
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